USSONAR)

Ultrasound School of
North American Rheumatologists

2025 USSONAR Multi-Track Ultrasound in Rheumatology Conference

Vasculitis Course Track

Friday, August 1, 2025

Start
Time

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:05PM
4:35 PM
5:15PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

End Time

4:00 PM
4:05PM

4:35 PM
5:05PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
10:00 PM

Session

Registration

Welcome & Opening Remarks

Challenging Clinical Cases of GCA /TAK
Ultrasound for Large Vessel Vasculitis GCA/ TAK
Reception with exhibitors

Product Theater Dinner Presentation

Afterparty with exhibitors

Saturday, August 2, 2025

6:30 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:50 AM
11:40 AM

1:10 PM

1:30 PM
2:30PM
2:45PM
3:15PM
3:45PM
4:45 PM
5:15PM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:50 AM
11:40 AM
1:10 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:45PM
3:15PM
3:45PM
4:45 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM

Breakfast

Introduction: Optimization of machine and doppler settings for
vasculitis

Temporal Artery Sonoanatomy and scanning protocol

Halo sign measurements, Scanning Techniques and Pitfalls

Break

Temporal Artery Scanning Demonstration

Hands-on Temporal Artery Scanning

Axillary and Subclavian Artery Sonoanatomy and scanning protocol
Hands-on Axillary and Subclavian Artery Scanning

Product Theater Lunch

Facial, Carotid, and Vertebral Artery Sonoanatomy and scanning
protocol

Hands-on Facial, Carotid and Vertebral Artery Scanning
Break

Vasculitis Scoring Systems

Clinical Cases

Hands-on Scanning Review

Billing, Coding, Vasculitis US Clinic Implementation
Panel Q&A

Speaker

Minna Kohler
Tanaz Kermani

Wolfgang Schmidt

Mohammed Bardi
Mark Matza
Wolfgang Schmidt

Wolfgang Schmidt
All Faculty
Roger Yang
All Faculty

Roger Yang
All Faculty

Minna Kohler
Mohammed Bardi
All Faculty

Paul DeMarco

All Faculty

*Draft agenda is subject to updates



5:30 PM 6:00 PM Transition to hotel
5:30PM 6:00 PM Reception
6:00 PM  7:00 PM Product Theater Dinner

*Draft agenda is subject to updates



