

2025 USSONAR Multi-Track Ultrasound in Rheumatology Conference Vasculitis Course Track

Friday, August 1, 2025

Start Time	End Time	Session	Speaker
3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Registration	
4:00 PM	4:05 PM	Welcome & Opening Remarks	Minna Kohler
4:05 PM	4:35 PM	Challenging Clinical Cases of GCA /TAK	Tanaz Kermani
4:35 PM	5:05 PM	Ultrasound for Large Vessel Vasculitis GCA/ TAK	Wolfgang Schmidt
5:15 PM	6:30 PM	Reception with exhibitors	
6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Product Theater Dinner Presentation	
7:30 PM	10:00 PM	Afterparty with exhibitors	

Saturday, August 2, 2025

6:30 AM	7:30 AM	Breakfast	
7:30 AM	8:00 AM	Introduction: Optimization of machine and doppler settings for vasculitis	Mohammed Bardi
8:00 AM	8:30 AM	Temporal Artery Sonoanatomy and scanning protocol	Mark Matza
8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Halo sign measurements, Scanning Techniques and Pitfalls	Wolfgang Schmidt
9:00 AM	9:15 AM	Break	
9:15 AM	9:30 AM	Temporal Artery Scanning Demonstration	Wolfgang Schmidt
9:30 AM	10:30 AM	Hands-on Temporal Artery Scanning	All Faculty
10:30 AM	10:50 AM	Axillary and Subclavian Artery Sonoanatomy and scanning protocol	Roger Yang
10:50 AM	11:40 AM	Hands-on Axillary and Subclavian Artery Scanning	All Faculty
11:40 AM	1:10 PM	Product Theater Lunch	
1:10 PM	1:30 PM	Facial, Carotid, and Vertebral Artery Sonoanatomy and scanning protocol	Roger Yang
1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Hands-on Facial, Carotid and Vertebral Artery Scanning	All Faculty
2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Break	
2:45 PM	3:15 PM	Vasculitis Scoring Systems	Minna Kohler
3:15 PM	3:45 PM	Clinical Cases	Mohammed Bardi
3:45 PM	4:45 PM	Hands-on Scanning Review	All Faculty
4:45 PM	5:15 PM	Billing, Coding, Vasculitis US Clinic Implementation	Paul DeMarco
5:15 PM	5:30 PM	Panel Q&A	All Faculty

5:30 PM	6:00 PM	Transition to hotel	
5:30 PM	6:00 PM	Reception	
6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Product Theater Dinner	